SUPER?COOK

INGREDIENTS

500 gram
30 gram

70 gram

1

140 milliliter
140 gram

1 pinch

40 gram

flour

baking powder

butter, room temperature
€gg

milk

fresh cream

salt

sugar

STEP BY STEP - PREPARATION

To see the full recipe,

please
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Suggested by: Kitchen
Center

Total preparation time: 50

seconds

Suitable for machine:
- Supercook SC250
- Supercook SC300
- Supercook SC350
- Supercook SC380
- Supercook SC400
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